
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199312140004
00071

12/14/1993
09:39:03

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199207140001
39021

199911090004
59211

11/09/1999
08:11:26

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

199911090004
59241

11/09/1999
08:11:29

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

200102230000
62141

02/23/2001
08:50:35

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

200104250001
61851

04/25/2001
10:44:08

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS DENT, GARY
R

199207270001
50571

07/27/1992
09:12:54

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
71021

199312140004
00081

12/14/1993
09:39:05

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199206010000
97091

200104250001
61851

04/25/2001
10:44:08

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200406210003
36300

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85220

200406210003
36340

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54690

200406210003
36360

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402030000
54720

200406210003
36370

06/21/2004
03:31:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312220008
18880

200409140005
10140

09/14/2004
11:04:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
85330

200503300001
45650

03/30/2005
02:58:23

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200408300004
82470

200504200001
86010

04/20/2005
09:23:22

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200409300005
40170



200510240005
49840

10/24/2005
08:19:22

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200503040001
02160

200510240005
49860

10/24/2005
08:19:24

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200503040001
02060

200601240000
38210

01/24/2006
12:53:10

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200512070006
34180

200602020000
54850

02/02/2006
12:14:10

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200505050002
15590

200603070001
06960

03/07/2006
02:22:57

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200505050002
15630

200604070001
62600

04/07/2006
01:52:22

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200507270003
76740

200604170001
76050

04/17/2006
08:18:02

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200506080002
78620

200604170001
76060

04/17/2006
08:18:03

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200506080002
78710

200605010002
01790

05/01/2006
12:37:33

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200507270003
76760

200606080002
72590

06/08/2006
03:29:56

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200507050003
32130

200606200002
94310

06/20/2006
11:29:38

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200507010003
31770

200606200002
94300

06/20/2006
11:29:37

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200508300004
48110

200701030000
01210

01/03/2007
01:58:57

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200601240000
36920

200703010000
92240

03/01/2007
09:30:37

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200512130006
45110

200704180001
81070

04/18/2007
02:52:54

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200405190002
66420


