Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199312140004 00071	12/14/1993 09:39:03	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199207140001 39021	Description
99911090004 9211	11/09/1999 08:11:26	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	GREYSTONE LANDS INC						
99911090004 9241	11/09/1999 08:11:29	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	GREYSTONE LANDS INC						
200102230000 2141	02/23/2001 08:50:35	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE LANDS INC						
200104250001 31851	04/25/2001 10:44:08	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	DENT, GARY R						
99207270001 60571	07/27/1992 09:12:54	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199205050000 71021	
99312140004 00081	12/14/1993 09:39:05	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199206010000 97091	
200104250001 61851	04/25/2001 10:44:08	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC						
200406210003 36300	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402190000 85220	
200406210003 36340	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54690	
200406210003 36360	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402030000 54720	
200406210003 36370	06/21/2004 03:31:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312220008 18880	
00409140005 0140	09/14/2004 11:04:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402190000 85330	
00503300001 5650	03/30/2005 02:58:23	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200408300004 82470	
200504200001 86010	04/20/2005 09:23:22	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200409300005 40170	

	1		ı	1	1	 _	1	 	
200510240005 49840	10/24/2005 08:19:22	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200503040001 02160	
200510240005 49860	10/24/2005 08:19:24	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200503040001 02060	
200601240000 38210	01/24/2006 12:53:10	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200512070006 34180	
200602020000 54850	02/02/2006 12:14:10	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200505050002 15590	
200603070001 06960	03/07/2006 02:22:57	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200505050002 15630	
200604070001 62600	04/07/2006 01:52:22	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200507270003 76740	
200604170001 76050	04/17/2006 08:18:02	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200506080002 78620	
200604170001 76060	04/17/2006 08:18:03	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200506080002 78710	
200605010002 01790	05/01/2006 12:37:33	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200507270003 76760	
200606080002 72590	06/08/2006 03:29:56	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200507050003 32130	
200606200002 94310	06/20/2006 11:29:38	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200507010003 31770	
200606200002 94300	06/20/2006 11:29:37	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200508300004 48110	
200701030000 01210	01/03/2007 01:58:57	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200601240000 36920	
200703010000 92240	03/01/2007 09:30:37	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200512130006 45110	
200704180001 81070	04/18/2007 02:52:54	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200405190002 66420	